
NSRIT 
Industry Institute Linkage 
Nadimpalli Satyanaryana Raju Institute of Technology An autonomous institution afiliated to JNTU - GV and approved by AICTE | Accredited by NAAC with 'A; grade | NBA Accredited 

+91 77991 04224 

S.No. ROLL NO. 
1 

We are happy to announce that 25 of our students were selected for internship for the KEMS and Bright 
Brothers with stipend. The details of students are mentioned below and they are requested to report to 
the company on May 15, 2024 positively. 

2 
3 
4 
6 

6 
7 

10 

12 

13 
14 

17 

20 
21 
22 
23 

Copy to 

21NU1A0404 

24 

21NU1A04C1 

25 

21NU1A0405 
21NU1A0495 

Lead (HE) 

21NU1A0416 
21NU1A04B4 

15 21NU1A04B0 

22NU5A0413 

16 21NU1A04C4 

21NU1A0403 
21NU1A0439 
21NU1A0433 

18 22NU5A0404 

22NU5A0415 

19 21NU1A0481 

21NU1A0441 
21NU1A0453 
21NU1A0452 

22NU5A0416 

21NU1A04A1 
22NU5A0406 
21NU1A0480 
21NU1A04A5 
22NU5A0414 

iie@nsrit.edu.in 

21NU1A0472 

CANDIDATE NAME 
Alubilli Praveen Kumar 
Veduruparthi Kumar Sai Koteswara Rao 

Attada Guruteja 
Potnuru Gnaneswar Rao 

Bojanki Venkata Satya Anand 
Sivvala Tarunkumar 
Putta Lokesh 

Vutukuri Gopal Krishna 
Ginni Nithin Reddy 

Gantla Pydiraju 
Sambangi Vamsi 
Gorle Madhav Kumar 
Karri Aashrith 

Kapuseti Gowtham 
Saja Sai Nikhil 

www.nsrit.edu.in 

Yerusu Vasu 
Shaik lbrahim 
Bora Vamsi Reddy 
Palaka Madhu Sudhan 

Shinagam Hari Prasad Anil 
G.Koteswar Rao 

Pujari Siva 
Sana Sai Pruthvi 

We here by congratulate all the selectedstudents and best wishes! 

Rakindhin Janakiram 
Malla Ravi Teja 

situte o 

b. The Director as discussed 

NSRIT 

Sontya 
a. The Secretary and The Treasurer 

C. The Principal for kind information 

INDUSTRY-INSTITUTE 
L3NAAGE 

Visakhapatnam, AP 

e. Co-Lead (||E) and Ofice of the TPO for kind information and note of records 

BRANCH 

ECE 

d. All HoDs & the department IE Coordinators with a kind request to inform the students 
Concerned 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

