Industry Institute Linkage Nadimpalli Satyanaryana Raju Institute of Technology An autonomous institution affiliated to JNTU - GV and approved by AICTE | Accredited by NAAC with 'A; grade | NBA Accredited



				,		
•	91 77991 04224 🕙	iie@nsrit.edu.in	(#)	www.nsrit.edu.in	0	Visakhapatnam, AP

We are happy to announce that 25 of our students were selected for internship for the KEMS and Bright Brothers with stipend. The details of students are mentioned below and they are requested to report to the company on May 15, 2024 positively.

S.No.	ROLL NO.	CANDIDATE NAME	BRANCH
1	21NU1A0404	Alubilli Praveen Kumar	
2	21NU1A04C1	Veduruparthi Kumar Sai Koteswara Rao	
3	21NU1A0405	Attada Guruteja	
4	21NU1A0495	Potnuru Gnaneswar Rao	_
5	21NU1A0416	Bojanki Venkata Satya Anand	
6	21NU1A04B4	Sivvala Tarunkumar	-
7	22NU5A0413	Putta Lokesh	1
8	21NU1A04C3	Vutukuri Gopal Krishna	
9	21NU1A0439	Ginni Nithin Reddy	-
10	21NU1A0433	Gantla Pydiraju	
11	22NU5A0415	Sambangi Vamsi	-
12	21NU1A0441	Gorle Madhav Kumar	
13	21NU1A0453	Karri Aashrith	ECE
14	21NU1A0452	Kapusetti Gowtham	
15	21NU1A04B0	Sajja Sai Nikhil	
16	21NU1A04C4	Yerusu Vasu	
17	22NU5A0416	Shaik Ibrahim	
18	22NU5A0404	Bora Vamsi Reddy	
19	21NU1A0481	Palaka Madhu Sudhan	
20	21NU1A04A1	Shinagam Hari Prasad Anil	
21	22NU5A0406	G.Koteswar Rao	
22	21NU1A0480	Pujari Siva	
23	21NU1A04A5	Sana Sai Pruthvi	
24	22NU5A0414	Rakindhin Janakiram	
25	21NU1A0472	Malla Ravi Teja	

We here by congratulate all the selected students and best wishes!

Copy to

a. The Secretary and The Treasurer

- b. The Director as discussed
- c. The Principal for kind information
- d. All HoDs & the department IIE Coordinators with a kind request to inform the students concerned
- e. Co-Lead (IIE) and Office of the TPO for kind information and note of records

NSRI

Sontyam